
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
ITEM NO.:JANET-DT

THANK YOU FOR PURCHASING THIS QUALITY PRODUCT.

BE SURE TO CHECK ALL PACKING MATERIAL CAREFULLY FOR SMALL PARTS THAT MAY HAVE COME LOOSE INSIDE

 THE CARTON DURING TRANSIT.

STEP 1     PART LIST

NO DESC SIZE
(MM) SKETCH QTY

A DT-T 1600X1050
X18 ? 1 PC

B DT-EXT 1050X300X
18 ? 2PC

C DT-B 1400x376x
685 ? 4PC

 STEP 2     

PART LIST

NO DESC SIZE
(MM) SKETCH QTY

a
ALUMINU

M 
COLUMN

DIA 25X36-
M6X15-
M8X8

4SETS

b PIN DIA13x31-
M8X11 4PCS

c
ADJUSTA

BLE
 NUT

DIA25x12-
M8*45 8SETS

d WASHER 
AND NUT

DIA19X1.2-
M8 8SETS

Note : Please follow the "L" 
"R" labels to match marble 
grains.



e PLASTIC
 PAD 20X6X1 4PCS

f ALLEN 
WRENCH 5MM 1PC

g ALLEN 
WRENCH 3MM 1PC

 STEP 3     

                                                                                     STEP 4     

 STEP 4     

small fixing bolt 
of "a"



                                                    

                                                                                                   MADE IN CHINA

Note : before fully tighten  "d", please move 
the extension marble more left or right , or 
adjust "c" to make it more up or down so that 
the extension can be aligh with the  middle 
marble well. 

d

c


